www.advantech-bb.com  /  Enabling an Intelligent Planet
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ultra Compact Ethernet
Serial Servers
VESR900 Series - Copper Models
Take control of your serial devices with Vlinx™ VESR9xx Industrial Ethernet
Serial Servers. If it has a Serial Port, it can be monitored and controlled
from anywhere on your Ethernet LAN or WAN. Keep it at maximum

TBKT1 - Replacement Terminal Block, One 2 Position 5.08 mm
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER SERIAL
PORTS
SERIAL
CONNECTORS
ETHERNET
MEDIA
ETHERNET
CONNECTORS
VESR901† 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5 RJ45
VESR902D 2 DB9 CAT 5 RJ45
VESR902T 2 TB CAT 5 RJ45
VESR921 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5 Two RJ45
VESR922T 2 TB CAT 5 Two RJ45
* Fiber options available.
† NEMA TS2
VESR900 Series_1416ds
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland   +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445